

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :24BCWPJ6496E1Z1

1.	Legal Name	ABHISHEK BHAWANISHANKAR JOSHI				
2.	Trade Name, if any	BHAWANI TEXTILE MILL				
3.	Constitution of Business	Proprietorship				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	SHOP NO.473, ABHISHEK TEXTILE MARKET, RING ROAD, SURAT, Surat, Gujarat, 395002				
5.	Date of Liability	03/08/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From		03/08/2017	То	NA
7.	Type of Registration	Regular				
8. Particulars of Approving Author		rity Gujarat Goods and Services			ces Tax Act, 20	017
Signature						
Name		CHAMPAKLAL THAKORBHAI CHAUDHARI				
Designation .		Assistant Commissioner				
Jurisdictional Office		Ghatak 60 (Surat)				
9. Date of issue of Certificate		08/01/2019				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.						



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN	24BCWPJ6496E1Z1
Legal Name	ABHISHEK BHAWANISHANKAR JOSHI
Trade Name, if any	BHAWANI TEXTILE MILL

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 1

Sr. No. Address

1 Shop No. A-1030/31, Kohinoor Textile Market, Ring Road, Surat, Surat, Gujarat, 395002





GSTIN24BCWPJ6496E1Z1Legal NameABHISHEK BHAWANISHANKAR JOSHITrade Name, if anyBHAWANI TEXTILE MILL

Details of Proprietor



NameABHISHEK BHAWANISHANKAR JOSHIDesignation/StatusPROPRIETORResident of StateGujarat